Babak Dmytro Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of StateGeoCadastre in Kyiv Region,
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal July 15, 2020

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4360
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4360

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 10 327,54
Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Y KniBcbKin

obnacTi, HavyanbHmK

F0N10BHOrO yrnpaeJliHHSA
Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Yy KniBcbKin

obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA 9679,24
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy Yy KniBcbKin

obnacTi, HavyanbHmK

YnpaBniHHA Oep>XaBHOIro

3eMeJsIbHOro KagacTpy

0NoBHE ynpaBiHHSA 6 422,42
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy y KniBCbKin

obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK

HavaJibHUKa YNpaBJliHHSA -

HaYasbHWUK Bigainy

PO3MOPAAXKEHHS 3eMJIAMU
CilbCbKOrocnogapcbKoro

MpM3Ha4YeHHs YnpaBaiHHS

AEep>XaBHOro 3eMefIbHOro

KajacTpy

onoBHe ynpasniHHA 1843,71
Hep>xxreokagacTpy y Kniscbkin

obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK BigAiny
PO3NOpPAOXKEHHS 3eMJIAMU
CilbCbKOroCrnoaapcbKoro

NnpU3Ha4vYeHHs YnpaBiiHHA

[ep>xaBHOro seMmenbHOro

KajacTpy


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4691e1fd-14dc-4d16-a6c3-9e852b07f10b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3e99fcd-e01a-45bf-a52b-29c2d3c334d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64a19ec-ffe7-4e31-b1c5-467a94dd2cc6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2567924-26b2-4ab1-8c59-097fe3ef8ebe

2015 [0/10BHE yMpaBAiHHS

[

Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, HavYanbHUK Bigainy
06niky 3emenb YnpaBniHHS
[ep>xaBHOro 3eMmenbHOro
KajacTpy

6 430,54


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff910616-494b-45d5-bbd8-e44a1f034023

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4691e1fd-14dc-4d16-a6c3-9e852b07f10b
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

86.9 sq.
(1)

86.9 sq.
(1)

86.9 sq.
(1)

86.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4691e1fd-14dc-4d16-a6c3-9e852b07f10b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3e99fcd-e01a-45bf-a52b-29c2d3c334d0
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2567924-26b2-4ab1-8c59-097fe3ef8ebe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff910616-494b-45d5-bbd8-e44a1f034023

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Nov. 19, 2019 — till July 15, 2020 Main Department of
StateGeoCadastre in Kyiv
Region, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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